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R03.04.05 1[ERHERE (v —#Y—=28h 0 30,240 -30,240
R03.04.12 B IEEE 300,000 0 269,760
R03.04.16 2 ERIEBEE (V=T ANEEE4A 5 0 16,500 253,260
R03.04.26 4|53 aHEE (MBEREERAR) 0 47,800 205,460
R03.04.26 5|&RHEAE (¥ —2y NEGEE 0 2,986 202,474
R03.04.28 6 [JAERIATEE (MEZ LR 0 23,506 178,968
R03.05.06 7 [EEHERE (v —#U—xk}) 0 30,240 148,728
R03.05.19 8 RERIEEEE (V=7 ANEHESH &) 0 16,500 132,228
R03.05.26 9 ERHEAE (fZ—FRy NERED 0 2,986 129,242
R03.06.03 10 [BEEHERE (ob°—/ED—=28h) 0 30,240 99,002
R03.06.09 1 RRAGEE (B ST ER 0 44,676 54,326
R03.06.18 12 JRRIEEEE (RE7ZXORRAT 2781 0 51,986 2,340
R03.06.18 13 R3RIATEE (MBUEXVIERCED 0 68,750 -66,410
R03.06.18 14 |[RIREE (VT VA NEBREGR &) 0 16,500 -82,910
R03.06.28 15 [ERHEAE (¥ —2o MNERED 0 2,986 -85,896
R03.07.05 16 [EBHERE (o’ —HU—X¥}) 0 30,240 -116,136
R03.07.12 BEIEESR 300,000 0 183,864
R03.07.26 17 [ERHBAR (17— ryMNEERD 0 2,986 180,878
R03.07.29 18 [RHRREE (V=7 ANERETH L) 0 16,500 164,378
R03.08.03 19 [EBHERE (o™ —HU—X¥}) 0 30,240 134,138
R03.08.26 20 [ERHEAE (¥ —Xv ke 0 2,986 131,152 |-
R03.09.01 21 |[RRIEEE (V=T P ANMEEESA W) 0 16,500 114,652
R03.09.03 22 [&RHERE (o' —i#)—XE}) 0 30,240 84,412
R03.09.27 23 [BRIBEAE (& —3v NERED 0 2,986 81,426
R03.09.29 24 [KRRRTEE (V=T VANEHEIH 45 0 38,500 42,926
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R03.10.03 25 [EEHERE (v —#Y—28h) 0 30,240 12,686
R03.10.11 B E 300,000 0 312,686
R03.10.27 26 LR )IETEE (10A U7 A NEHE) 0 16,500 296,186
R03.10.28 27 [EREEAE (¥ —oMNERiE 0 2,932 293,254
R03.11.04 28 [&BHMERE (ot —HY— =k} 0 30,240 263,014
R03.11.26 29 [EEHEAE (12— ERED 0 2,986 260,028
R03.11.29 30 [EIEHEE (=7 YVANEHEILA ) 0 16,500 243,528
R03.12.03 31 [ERMERE (" —iY—=%h) 0 30,240 213,288
R03.12.24 BRMEFEE (V=7 PANEHREI2A4Y) 0 16,500 196,788
R03.12.26 2 [EEHEAE (17— MERED 0 2,986 193,802
R04.01.04 34 ERHERE (v —#U—xEh) 0 30,240 163,562
R04.01.11 BEIEEE 300,000 0 463,562
R04.01.27 35 [ERHIEAE (7 —RohMNEREH 0 2,986 460,576
R04.01.31 36 [LILHEE (V=T ANEERELIA ) 0 16,500 444,076
R04.02.03 37 [ERHERE (@b —fY—2g) 0 30,240 413,836
R04.02.17 38 [LRAHEE (TBERERIER) 0 48,895 364,941
R04.02.22 39 [ReR/REE  (THE/Z L050004 ENRIE) 0 68,750 296,191
R04.02.28 44 (&R NE ([ 7 —RvNERE 0 2,986 293,205
R04.03.01 40 |RERIETEE (V=7 D ANEEE2H &) 0 16,500 276,705
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R04.03.03 A1 [BEERE (o' —#)— =28 0 30,240 246,465
R04.03.08 2 |[RRIREEE (V=7 VA MRS EEE) 0 52,800 193,665
R04.03.28 43 [EEHEAE (¥ —xvheEEh 0 2,986 190,679
R04.03.31 45 |[EERIRTEE (V=7 A NMEEEI3A &) 0 16,500 174,179




